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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 6 Women, 400m Medley Open
25/1/20 - 12:27 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Pionirke 2010-2009 god. (10-11 god.)

1. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 7:28.11 210 1:50.24 1:52.15 2:05.20 1:40.52
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:50.24 200m: 3:42.39 300m: 5:47.59 400m: 7:28.11

Kadetkinje 2008-2007 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 6:22.28 338 1:28.27 1:36.11 1:54.95 1:22.95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.27 200m: 3:04.38 300m: 4:59.33 400m: 6:22.28

2. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 6:30.36 317 1:29.69 1:34.69 1:57.51 1:28.47
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.69 200m: 3:04.38 300m: 5:01.89 400m: 6:30.36

3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 6:50.14 273 1:33.44 1:39.21 2:04.60 1:32.89
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.44 200m: 3:12.65 300m: 5:17.25 400m: 6:50.14

4. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Delfin 7:31.75 204 1:51.40 1:59.02 2:04.33 1:37.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:51.40 200m: 3:50.42 300m: 5:54.75 400m: 7:31.75

5. KOSTIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 7:59.82 171 1:54.90 2:05.17 2:19.06 1:40.69
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:54.90 200m: 4:00.07 300m: 6:19.13 400m: 7:59.82

Mladje Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (14-15 god.)

1. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 6:22.05 338 1:30.09 1:37.41 1:50.14 1:24.41
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.09 200m: 3:07.50 300m: 4:57.64 400m: 6:22.05

2. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 7:06.42 243 1:39.05 1:50.33 2:01.85 1:35.19
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.05 200m: 3:29.38 300m: 5:31.23 400m: 7:06.42

3. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 7:23.54 216 1:47.29 1:47.95 2:08.59 1:39.71
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:47.29 200m: 3:35.24 300m: 5:43.83 400m: 7:23.54

Starije Juniorke 2004-2003 god. (16-17 god.)

1. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 5:42.99 468 1:21.17 1:33.99 1:29.71 1:18.12
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.17 200m: 2:55.16 300m: 4:24.87 400m: 5:42.99

2. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:49.38 443 1:21.66 1:29.85 1:40.42 1:17.45
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.66 200m: 2:51.51 300m: 4:31.93 400m: 5:49.38

3. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 6:02.67 396 1:19.80 1:32.58 1:44.68 1:25.61
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.80 200m: 2:52.38 300m: 4:37.06 400m: 6:02.67

Apsolutna

1. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 5:42.99 468 1:21.17 1:33.99 1:29.71 1:18.12
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.17 200m: 2:55.16 300m: 4:24.87 400m: 5:42.99

2. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:49.38 443 1:21.66 1:29.85 1:40.42 1:17.45
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.66 200m: 2:51.51 300m: 4:31.93 400m: 5:49.38

3. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 6:02.67 396 1:19.80 1:32.58 1:44.68 1:25.61
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.80 200m: 2:52.38 300m: 4:37.06 400m: 6:02.67
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 6, Women, 400m Medley, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

4. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 6:22.05 338 1:30.09 1:37.41 1:50.14 1:24.41
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.09 200m: 3:07.50 300m: 4:57.64 400m: 6:22.05

5. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 6:22.28 338 1:28.27 1:36.11 1:54.95 1:22.95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.27 200m: 3:04.38 300m: 4:59.33 400m: 6:22.28

6. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 6:30.36 317 1:29.69 1:34.69 1:57.51 1:28.47
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.69 200m: 3:04.38 300m: 5:01.89 400m: 6:30.36

7. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 6:50.14 273 1:33.44 1:39.21 2:04.60 1:32.89
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.44 200m: 3:12.65 300m: 5:17.25 400m: 6:50.14

8. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 7:06.42 243 1:39.05 1:50.33 2:01.85 1:35.19
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.05 200m: 3:29.38 300m: 5:31.23 400m: 7:06.42

9. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 7:23.54 216 1:47.29 1:47.95 2:08.59 1:39.71
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:47.29 200m: 3:35.24 300m: 5:43.83 400m: 7:23.54

10. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 7:28.11 210 1:50.24 1:52.15 2:05.20 1:40.52
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:50.24 200m: 3:42.39 300m: 5:47.59 400m: 7:28.11

11. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Delfin 7:31.75 204 1:51.40 1:59.02 2:04.33 1:37.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:51.40 200m: 3:50.42 300m: 5:54.75 400m: 7:31.75

12. KOSTIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 7:59.82 171 1:54.90 2:05.17 2:19.06 1:40.69
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:54.90 200m: 4:00.07 300m: 6:19.13 400m: 7:59.82


